Gloucester High School North Bound

ACTIVITY BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE

IMONDAY THRU THURSDAY ONLY|

FALL/ WINTER SCHEDULE

Bus 103 — Donna Milby

5:30 Depart G.H.S

5:35 17 Bypass

5:40 Village Lanes/Bowling Alley (14East)
5:45 Ware Neck/Flat Iron (Park & Ride)
5:50 Rising Valley Baptist Church (James Store area)
5:55 Rangtang Road (661)

5:58 Ware Academy (14West)

6:00 Founder’s Mill (Kitchener & Hopkins)
6:03 Founder’s Mill Way (Around the loop)
6:05 7-11 (14West & 605)

6:10 Main Street/Coke Bldg.

6:11 Main Street/Fire Station

6:13 Main Street/Botetourt Elem.

6:15 Food Lion Parking Lot

6:20 Belroi Market (614 & 616)

6:25 Rick’s Country Store (614 & 606)

6:30 Ark Shell (17South & 606)

6:35 Woods Crossroads P.O. & Market (610)
6:40 Adner Market

6:50 7-11 (Glenns)

STUDENTS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO CROSS MAJOR
HIGHWAY. DRIVERS WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO
ENSURE THE STUDENTS ARE LET-OFF IN THE SAFEST
MANNER POSSIBLE. PARENTS/GUARDIANS SHOULD BE
AT STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED

DROPOFF TIME.

REVISED 10/27/2016



Gloucester High School

ACTIVITY BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE

IMONDAY THRU THURSDAY ONLY|

FALL/WINTER SCHEDULE

Bus 76 — Denise Sanzone

5:30
5:38
5:40
5:42
5:45
5:48
5:50
5:53
5:55
5:56
6:00
6:01
6:02
6:05
6:06
6:10
6:13
6:14

6:28
6:30

Depart GHS

White Marsh Shopping Center (17South)
Little Sue’s @ Ordinary (17N & Bray Pt. Rd)
Providence Road (Abbitt Realty)

Woodsville Road (17South & 1306)

Farm Fresh/Mc’s D’s Shopping Center
Hayes Road (1216) & Mumford View Road (645)
Hayes Road & Hoefork Rd

Tyndall Rd

Sun Trust Bank

Terrapin Cove Rd/Laurens Rd (1202 & 1226)
Yorkview Dr/Colony Cir (1247 & 1259)
Gloucester Point Shopping Center

Along Tidemill Rd

Guinea Rd (216) (Along Guinea Rd)

Buck Rowe’s Store & Mark Pine Rd (643)
Achilles Elementary School

Maryus Rd (649) to Guinea Cr around to Kings
Creek (Maryus P.O.)(Along these roads)
Food Lion Shopping Center (Near Peebles)
Hayes Post Office 17 Plaza Pharmacy

STUDENTS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO CROSS MAJOR
HIGHWAY. DRIVERS WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO
ENSURE THE STUDENTS ARE LET-OFF IN THE SAFEST
MANNER POSSIBLE. PARENTS/GUARDIANS SHOULD BE
AT STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED
DROPOFF TIME.

Revised 10/27/2016



