Gloucester High School North Bound

ACTIVITY BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE

MONDAY THRU THURSDAY ONLY

FALL/ WINTER SCHEDULE

Bus 103 – Donna Milby

5:30	Depart G.H.S
5:35	17 Bypass
5:40	Village Lanes/Bowling Alley (14East)
5:45	Ware Neck/Flat Iron (Park & Ride)
5:50	Rising Valley Baptist Church (James Store area)
5:55	Rangtang Road (661)
5:58	Ware Academy (14West)
6:00	Founder's Mill (Kitchener & Hopkins)
6:03	Founder's Mill Way (Around the loop)
6:05	7-11 (14West & 605)
6:10	Main Street/Coke Bldg.
6:11	Main Street/Fire Station
6:13	Main Street/Botetourt Elem.
6:15	Food Lion Parking Lot
6:20	Belroi Market (614 & 616)
6:25	Rick's Country Store (614 & 606)
6:30	Ark Shell (17South & 606)
6:35	Woods Crossroads P.O. & Market (610)
6:40	Adner Market
6:50	7-11 (Glenns)

STUDENTS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO CROSS MAJOR HIGHWAY. DRIVERS WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THE STUDENTS ARE LET-OFF IN THE SAFEST MANNER POSSIBLE. PARENTS/GUARDIANS SHOULD BE AT STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED DROPOFF TIME.

REVISED 10/27/2016

Gloucester High School

ACTIVITY BUS ROUTE SCHEDULE

MONDAY THRU THURSDAY ONLY

FALL/ WINTER SCHEDULE

Bus 76 – Denise Sanzone

5:30	Depart GHS
5:38	White Marsh Shopping Center (17South)
5:40	Little Sue's @ Ordinary (17N & Bray Pt. Rd)
5:42	Providence Road (Abbitt Realty)
5:45	Woodsville Road (17South & 1306)
5:48	Farm Fresh/Mc's D's Shopping Center
5:50	Hayes Road (1216) & Mumford View Road (645)
5:53	Hayes Road & Hoefork Rd
5:55	Tyndall Rd
5:56	Sun Trust Bank
6:00	Terrapin Cove Rd/Laurens Rd (1202 & 1226)
6:01	Yorkview Dr/Colony Cir (1247 & 1259)
6:02	Gloucester Point Shopping Center
6:05	Along Tidemill Rd
6:06	Guinea Rd (216) (Along Guinea Rd)
6:10	Buck Rowe's Store & Mark Pine Rd (643)
6:13	Achilles Elementary School
6:14	Maryus Rd (649) to Guinea Cr around to Kings
	Creek (Maryus P.O.)(Along these roads)
6:28	Food Lion Shopping Center (Near Peebles)
6:30	Hayes Post Office 17 Plaza Pharmacy

STUDENTS WILL NOT BE ALLOWED TO CROSS MAJOR HIGHWAY. DRIVERS WILL MAKE EVERY EFFORT TO ENSURE THE STUDENTS ARE LET-OFF IN THE SAFEST MANNER POSSIBLE. PARENTS/GUARDIANS SHOULD BE AT STOP AT LEAST 10 MINUTES BEFORE SCHEDULED DROPOFF TIME.

Revised 10/27/2016